Quantity of Required Materials -cfaZos ;fdu|Lx? kl/df0f_
	ljj/0f
	O{sfO{
	kl/df0f
	hDdf

	
	
	d'u'
	x'Dnf
	g'jfsf]6
	nlntk'/
	

	?dfn -6fj]n_– -dWod ;fOh_
	uf]6f
	2102
	2475
	1000
	1376
	6953

	gª s6\ -g]n s6/_
	uf]6f
	2102
	2475
	1000
	1376
	6953

	xft w'g] ;fj'g
	uf]6f
	10510
	12375
	5000
	6880
	34765

	Dff:s -d'vdf nufpg]_
	uf]6f
	6306
	7425
	3000
	4128
	20859

	bft df‰g] a|; / d~hg
	;]6
	2102
	2475
	1000
	1376
	6953

	;fdfg /fVg] dmf]nf
	uf]6f
	2102
	2475
	1000
	1376
	6953


Technical Specification, Requirement and Bidding Form
	1. Technical Specification
आवश्यक सामग्रीहरु
	ईकाई
	परिमाण
	विश्तृतिकरण (Specification)

	?dfn -6fj]n_– -dWod ;fOh_
	uf]6f
	6953
	afnaflnsfn] k|of]u ug{ ldNg], dWod ;fOhsf] -#) x #) ;]lG6 ld6/ jf ;f] eGbf dfly_, g/d sk8f, ;fbf -s'g} wfld{s, n}Ëlus, hftLo ;Gb]z gePsf]_


	gª s6\ -g]n s6/_
	uf]6f
	6953
	:6]gn]; :6Ln, dWod ;fOh, gË ;kmf ug]{ ;lxtsf]


	xft w'g] ;fj'g
	uf]6f
	34765
	xft w'gsf]nflu pTkfbg ul/Psf] jf g'xfpg] ;fj'g, tf}n *% u|fd jf ;f] eGbf dfly

	Dff:s -d'vdf nufpg]_
	uf]6f
	20859
	sk8fsf]–k"g k|of]u ug{ ldNg], dWod ;fOhsf]

	bft df‰g] a|; / d~hg
	;]6
	6953
	a|;M g/d / Knf:6Lssf], k]i6M tf}n $) u|fd jf ;f] eGbf dfly

	;fdfg /fVg] dmf]nf
	uf]6f
	6953
	s6g, kf]lni6/ jf jfSnf] Knfl6s -sDtLdf !%X!^ OGr ;dfpg] XofG8n afx]s_


b/efp kmf/d/Bidding Form
sDklg cg';f/ b/efp v'nfpg'xf]nf / cfjZostf cg';f/ sDklg -a|f08_ sf] nflu nfOg yKg ;lsg]5 .

	;dfgsf] k|sf/
	OsfO{
	;+Vof
	a|f08 (Brand)
	k|lt OsfOP d"No ?= -Eof6 ;lxt_
	k|lt OsfOP d"No ?= cIf/df -Eof6 ;lxt_
	s"n /sd

c+sdf
	s"n /sd cIf/df
	s}lkmot

	?dfn -6fj]n_– -dWod ;fOh_
	uf]6f
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	gª s6\ -g]n s6/_
	uf]6f
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	xft w'g] ;fj'g
	uf]6f
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dff:s -d'vdf nufpg]_
	uf]6f
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	bft df‰g] a|; / d~hg
	;]6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	;fdfg /fVg] dmf]nf
	uf]6f
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	;fdfg 9'jfgL
	d'u' k|lt s]=hL=
	
	
	
	
	

	
	x'Dnf k|lt s]=hL=
	
	
	
	
	

	
	;'v]{t k|lt s]=hL=
	
	
	
	
	

	hDdf /sd
	
	
	
	
	


gf]6 M 
!= b/efp k]z ubf{ :ki6 ?kdf c+s / cIf/df d"No pNn]v ug'{kg]{ 5 . ;fy} d"No g]kfnL ?k}ofFdf x'gkg]{ 5 .
@= b/efp k]z ubf{ clgjfo{ ?kdfd Eof6 ;lxtsf] d"No k]z ug'{kg]{ 5 .

#= b/efp kq ;Fu;Fu} TOR df pNn]v u/] cg';f/sf] cfjZos sfuhft / ;fdu|Lsf] gd"gf clgjfo ?kdf k]z ug'{kg]{ 5 
4

